Position

Director, Special Services
Psychologist*
Psychologist*
Psychologist*
Psychologist*

Analyst, Special Services
Administrative Secretary I
Psychologist*
Psychologist*
Psychologist*
Psychologist*

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary
Hanford Elementary

Hanford Elementary

Department

Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health
Guidance & Health

Total Wages

$121,229
$89,158
$89,051
$83,051
$79,282
$74,446
$45,973
$45,155
$39,614
$36,457
$35,256

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,090
$18,394
$18,547
$18,547
$17,485
$19,334
$14,572
$9,657
$8,192
$7,791
$2,976



