Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Special Services		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$121,229	\$21,090
Psychologist*		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$89,158	\$18,394
Psychologist*		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$89,051	\$18,547
Psychologist*		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$83,051	\$18,547
Psychologist*		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$79,282	\$17,485
Analyst, Special Services		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$74,446	\$19,334
Administrative Secretary II		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$45,973	\$14,572
Psychologist*		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$45,155	\$9,657
Psychologist*		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$39,614	\$8,192
Psychologist*		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$36,457	\$7,791
Psychologist*		Hanford Elementary	Guidance & Health	\$35,256	\$2,976